# Juego:

JUGADORES

Raul Alpizar

Hansel Leon

Carlos Grass Jr.
Raidel Burgos

Jose L. Vazquez
Angel Rodriguez
Eduardo Alvarez
Fernando Sarmiento
Michel Marquez (Tara)
Noel Romero

Javier Tirado Sr.
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Los Novatos
Coral Negro

LANZADORES

Michel Marquez (Tara)
Noel Romero

TOTAL

Jonrones

Michel Marquez (Tara) (1)
Alexander Colome (1)
Dobles

Raul Alpizar (1)

Eduardo Alvarez (1)
Carlos J. Perez (1)
Reinier Navarrete (1)
Jose Mendez (2)

Eduardo Rodriguez (Chapo) (1)

Renato Mufioz (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO

8vo Campeonato de Softbol del Inder 2023-2024

Todos contra Todos (2 vueltas)
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Los Novatos

BB SO O A E
0 0 0 O 1
0 1 2 0 0
0 0 2 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 1 1 0 1
0 0 0 O 0
0 0 3 0 0
1 0 1 0 0
1 0 2 2 0
3 0 1 0 0
0 0 3 0 0
5 2 16 2 2

CL SO BB DB PCL
5 3 2 0 875
2 1 0 0 1050
7 4 2 0 919

AVE
250
250

750

667
333
500
500

303

AVE
294
500
360

JUGADORES
Carlos J. Perez
Alexander Colome
Reinier Navarrete
Jose Mendez

Luis Menendez
Alberto Marrero
Jorge Landin
Rafael Rivero
Harold Abreu
Jorge Moreno
Eduardo Rodriguez (Chapo)
Yan Lau

Julio C. Tamayo
Renato Mufioz
Roberto Pereira
Pablo Rodriguez
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Pablo Rodriguez
TOTAL

Gana

Pablo Rodriguez
Pierde

Noel Romero

Ciudad Deportiva

25/12/2023

Coral Negro

vB C H CI BB SO O
3 2 1 0 0 1 4
1 2 1 3 1 0 4
3 1 1 0 0 0 2
3 1 2 2 0 0 2
0O 0 0 O 0O o0 o
2 1 0 0 0 1 2
1 1 0 0 0 1 1
2 0 0 1 0 0 1
3 1 1 1 0 0 2
1 0 0 0O 1 0 O
1 1 1 0 0 0 O
1 0 0 1 0 O O
0O 0 0 0 o O O
1 1 1 1 0 0 O
2 0 0 0 0 1 O
1 0 1 1 0 0 O
25 11 9 10 2 4 18
EL VB H C CL SO BB

60 33 10 10 4 2 5

60 33 10 10 4 2 5

2:20pm

AVE
333
1000
333
667
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333

1000

1000
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1000
360
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DB PCL AVE
0 467 303
0 4,67 303



